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Schools of the Sacred Heart

Faculty/Staft
Directory
2015-16




Name

Michael F. Baber
Angela Hymel
Lauren LaFosse

Missy Thibodeaux

Mark Aune
Beth Baumer
Sarah Bolfer

Kathy Boulet
Ehren Breaux
Mary K Clack
Debra Darbonne
Nicole Deshotel
Melissa Dugas
Aubrey Fait
Anissa Galloubi
Wynelle Jones

Noel LaBowe
Nicole Leger
Julee Lemon
Heather Martin
Tabetha Mayard
Jeanne-Marie Meaux
Theresa Moten
Laura Paddock
Lauri Posey
Ebony Robert
Morgyn Roberts
Tanya Schulze
Jewell Trosclair
Wendy Wert
Barbara White

Academy of the Sacred Heart

Extension
5017
1015
1010

1032

4001
1002
1003

1040
1005
1007
1011
1012
4002
662.3920
1006
1016

1024
1020
1021
1028
1031
1023
1026
2005
1026
1041
662.3920
1029
1014
662.3920
1033

Lower School Faculty

Email

mbaber@sshcoteau.org
ahymel@sshcoteau.org
llafosse@sshcoteau.org

mthibodeaux@sshcoteau.org

maune@sshcoteau.org
bbaumer@sshcoteau.org
sholfer@sshcoteau.org

klboulet@sshcoteau.org
ebreaux@sshcoteau.org
mclack@sshcoteau.org

ddarbonne@sshcoteau.org

ndeshotel@sshcoteau.org

mdugas@sshcoteau.org
afait@sshcoteau.org
agalloubi@sshcoteau.org
wjones@sshcoteau.org

nlabowe@sshcoteau.org
nleger@sshcoteau.org
jlemon@sshcoteau.org
hmartin@sshcoteau.org
tmayard@sshcoteau.org
jmeaux@sshcoteau.org
tmoten(@sshcoteau.org
Ipaddock@sshcoteau.org
Iposey@sshcoteau.org
erobert@sshcoteau.org
mroberts@sshcoteau.org
tschulze@sshcoteau.org
jtrosclair@sshcoteau.org
wwert@sshcoteau.org
bwhite@sshcoteau.org

Responsibilities

Head of School

Lower School Head; Religion 1
Lower School Dean of Students;
Religion 6

Administrative Assistant

Athletic Director

Guidance Counselor
English 5; Literature 5; Math 6;
Religion 5

Technology Integration Specialist
Technology Assistant
Science 5, 6; Math 5
Second Grade

Technology

Physical Education PreK - 6
Equestrian

French

English 6; Literature 5,
Social Studies 5,6

First Grade

Kindergarten

Music PreK - 6

Third Grade

Fourth Grade

Librarian

PreK 4 Assistant

Nurse

PreK 4

PreK 3

Equestrian

Art PreK - 6

Music

Equestrian

Third Grade



mailto:mbaber@sshcoteau.org
mailto:ahymel@sshcoteau.org
mailto:llafosse@sshcoteau.org
mthibodeaux@sshcoteau.org
mailto:maune@sshcoteau.org
mailto:bbaumer@sshcoteau.org
mailto:sbolfer@sshcoteau.org
mailto:klboulet@sshcoteau.org
mailto:ebreaux@sshcoteau.org
mailto:mclack@sshcoteau.org
mailto:ddarbonne@sshcoteau.org
mailto:ndeshotel@sshcoteau.org
mailto:mdugas@sshcoteau.org
mailto:afait@sshcoteau.org
mailto:agalloubi@sshcoteau.org
mailto:wjones@sshcoteau.org
mailto:nlabowe@sshcoteau.org
mailto:nleger@sshcoteau.org
mailto:jlemon@sshcoteau.org
mailto:hmartin@sshcoteau.org
mailto:tmayard@sshcoteau.org
mailto:jmeaux@sshcoteau.org
mailto:tmoten@sshcoteau.org
mailto:lpaddock@sshcoteau.org
mailto:lposey@sshcoteau.org
mailto:erobert@sshcoteau.org
mailto:mroberts@sshcoteau.org
mailto:tschulze@sshcoteau.org
mailto:jtrosclair@sshcoteau.org
mailto:wwert@sshcoteau.org
mailto:bwhite@sshcoteau.org

Name

Michael F. Baber
Carol Boudreaux
Shannon Aucoin
Paula Bellman

Mark Aune

Craig Biddy
Kathy Boulet
Mary Bourque
Dana Broussard
Ehren Breaux
Nichole Carrubba
Héléne Chatelain de Pronville
Denise Comeaux
Yvette Chappuis
Nicole Deshotel
Aubrey Fait
Christian Fontenot
Peaches Gulino
Roxanne Guillory

Amanda Hollier
Melanie Joubert

Linda Lorenzen
Rachel Mallory
Megan McCown
Jenny McDonald
Jeanne-Marie Meaux
Laura Paddock
Morgyn Roberts
Laurie Servaes
Maggie Stelly
Darrell Sullivan
Jewell Trosclair
David Venable
Wendy Wert

Academy of the Sacred Heart

Upper School Faculty
Extension Email
5017 mbaber@sshcoteau.org
2010 cboudreaux@sshcoteau.org
2001 saucoin@sshcoteau.org
2016 pbellman@sshcoteau.org
4001 maune@sshcoteau.org
1009 chiddy@sshcoteau.org
1040 klboulet@sshcoteau.org
4004 mabourque@sshcoteau.org
2013 dbroussard@sshcoteau.org
1005 ebreaux@sshcoteau.org
2015 ncarrubba@sshcoteau.org
2021 hchatelainderpr@sshcoteau.org
2006 dcomeaux@sshcoteau.org
1004 ychappuis@sshcoteau.org
1012 ndeshotel@sshcoteau.org
662.3920 afait@sshcoteau.org
2014 cfontenot@sshcoteau.org
2008 pgulino@sshcoteau.org
2007 rquillory@sshcoteau.org
2011 ahollier@sshcoteau.org
3019 mjoubert@sshcoteau.org
2012 llorenzen@sshcoteau.org
1013 rmallory@sshcoteau.org
4005 mmcown@sshcoteau.org
1008 jmcdonald@sshcoteau.org
1023 jmeaux@sshcoteau.org
2005 Ipaddock@sshcoteau.org
662.3920 mroberts@sshcoteau.org
1001 Iservaes@sshcoteau.org
2018 mstelly@sshcoteau.org
2019 dsullivan@sshcoteau.org
1014 jtrosclair@sshcoteau.org
2009 dvenable@sshcoteau.org
662.3920 wwert@sshcoteau.org

Responsibilities

Head of School

Upper School Head

Dean of Students

Registrar; Administrative Assistant

Athletic Director

English

Technology Integration Specialist
College Counselor

Mathematics

Technology Assistant

Religion

French, Foreign Language Dept. Chair
Guidance

Art

Director of Technology
Equestrian

History

Fine Arts, Dept. Chair

English, Dept. Chair, Curriculum
Coordinator

Physical Education, Dept. Chair
Religion, Service, Campus Ministry,
Dept. Chair

Science, Chorus, Music for Liturgies
History, Dept. Chair

Science, Dept. Chair

Science, Math

Librarian

Nurse

Equestrian

French, Spanish

Spanish

Religion

Music

Math

Equestrian



mailto:mbaber@sshcoteau.org
mailto:cboudreaux@sshcoteau.org
saucoin@sshcoteau.org
mailto:pbellman@sshcoteau.org
mailto:maune@sshcoteau.org
mailto:cbiddy@sshcoteau.org
mailto:klboulet@sshcoteau.org
mailto:mabourque@sshcoteau.org
mailto:dbroussard@sshcoteau.org
mailto:ebreaux@sshcoteau.org
mailto:ncarrubba@sshcoteau.org
mailto:hchatelainderpr@sshcoteau.org
mailto:dcomeaux@sshcoteau.org
mailto:ychappuis@sshcoteau.org
mailto:ndeshotel@sshcoteau.org
mailto:afait@sshcoteau.org
mailto:cfontenot@sshcoteau.org
mailto:pgulino@sshcoteau.org
mailto:rguillory@sshcoteau.org
mailto:ahollier@sshcoteau.org
mailto:mjoubert@sshcoteau.org
mailto:llorenzen@sshcoteau.org
mailto:rmallory@sshcoteau.org
mailto:mmcown@sshcoteau.org
mailto:jmcdonald@sshcoteau.org
mailto:jmeaux@sshcoteau.org
mailto:lpaddock@sshcoteau.org
mailto:mroberts@sshcoteau.org
mailto:lservaes@sshcoteau.org
mailto:mstelly@sshcoteau.org
mailto:dsullivan@sshcoteau.org
mailto:jtrosclair@sshcoteau.org
mailto:dvenable@sshcoteau.org
mailto:wwert@sshcoteau.org

Name
Michael F. Baber

Mary Claire Trant

Angie Menard
Kay West

Mark Aune
John Boudreaux

Kathy Boulet
Amy Brunet
Julia Cheng
Carolina Desentis
Aubrey Fait
Henry Hample
Nicole Hebert
Melanie Joubert
Angie Kling
Dulce McCullen
Rachel Marquet
Laura Paddock
Ashley Prado
Dennae Richard
Brenda Robert
Morgyn Roberts
Tanya Schulze
Merry Stewart
Wendy Wert
Aimee Wills
Rachel Wyble

Extension
5017
3017
3011
3018

4001
3001

1040
3002
3013
3024
662.3920
3006
3007
3019
3004

3005
2005
3020
3014
3009
662.3920
1029
3020
662.3920
3009
3015

Email
mbaber@sshcoteau.org
mtrant@sshcoteau.org
amenard@sshcoteau.org
kwest@sshcoteau.org

maune@sshcoteau.org
jboudreaux@sshcoteau.org

klboulet@sshcoteau.org
abrunet@sshcoteau.org
jcheng@sshcoteau.org
cdesentis@sshcoteau.org
afait@sshcoteau.org
hhample@sshcoteau.org
nhebert@sshcoteau.org
mjoubert@sshcoteau.org
akling@sshcoteau.org
rmccullen@sshcoteau.org
rmarquette @sshcoteau.org
Ipaddock@sshcoteau.org
aprado@sshcoteau.org
drichard@sshcoteau.org
brobert@sshcoteau.org
mroberts@sshcoteau.org
tschulze@sshcoteau.org
mstewart(@sshcoteau.org
wwert@sshcoteau.org
awills@sshcoteau.org
rwyble@sshcoteau.org

Berchmans Academy of the Sacred Heart
Lower School Faculty

Responsibilities

Head of School

Lower School Head
Dean of Students
Administrative Assistant

Athletic Director

Physical Education; Asst.
Athletic Director

Technology Integration Specialist

First Grade

Social Studies 4, 5, 6; Science 4

Spanish

Equestrian

Music

Kindergarten

Campus Ministry

Language Arts 5, 6; Technology

Library

Second Grade

Nurse

PreK 3

Fourth grade, Religion 2, 4, 5, 6

PreK 4 Assistant

Equestrian

Art

PreK 3 Assistant

Equestrian

PreK 4

Third Grade



mailto:mbaber@sshcoteau.org
mailto:mtrant@sshcoteau.org
mailto:amenard@sshcoteau.org
mailto:kwest@sshcoteau.org
mailto:maune@sshcoteau.org
jboudreaux@sshcoteau.org
mailto:klboulet@sshcoteau.org
mailto:abrunet@sshcoteau.org
mailto:jcheng@sshcoteau.org
mailto:cdesentis@sshcoteau.org
mailto:afait@sshcoteau.org
mailto:hhample@sshcoteau.org
mailto:nhebert@sshcoteau.org
mailto:mjoubert@sshcoteau.org
mailto:akling@sshcoteau.org
mailto:rmccullen@sshcoteau.org
mailto:rmarquette@sshcoteau.org
mailto:lpaddock@sshcoteau.org
mailto:aprado@sshcoteau.org
mailto:drichard@sshcoteau.org
mailto:brobert@sshcoteau.org
mailto:mroberts@sshcoteau.org
mailto:tschulze@sshcoteau.org
mailto:mstewart@sshcoteau.org
mailto:wwert@sshcoteau.org
mailto:awills@sshcoteau.org
mailto:rwyble@sshcoteau.org

Name

Michael F. Baber
Bo Belanger
Paula Bellman

Mark Aune

Kathy Boulet

Mary Bourque
Yvette Chappuis
Héléne Chatelain de Pronville
Denise Comeaux
Aubrey Fait
Igor-Patrick Golden
Karol Howerton
Melanie Joubert
Kurt Lacourrege
Jeanne-Marie Meaux
Katherine Meredith
Laura Paddock
James Prejean
Morgyn Roberts
Laurie Servaes
Maggie Stelly
Wendy Wert

Sharon Williams

Upper School Faculty
Extension Email
5017 mbaber@sshcoteau.org
3021 bbelanger@sshcoteau.org
2016 pbellman@sshcoteau.org
4001 maune@sshcoteau.org
1040 klboulet@sshcoteau.org
4004 mabourque@sshcoteau.org
1004 ychappuis@sshcoteau.org
2021 hchatelainderpr@sshcoteau.org
2006 dcomeaux@sshcoteau.org
662.3920 afait@sshcoteau.org
3030 igolden@sshcoteau.org
3003 khowerton@sshcoteau.org
3019 mjoubert@sshcoteau.org
3029 klacourrege@sshcoteau.org
1023 jmeaux@sshcoteau.org
3022 kmeredith@sshcoteau.org
2005 Ipaddock@sshcoteau.org
3025 jprejean(@sshcoteau.org
662.3920 mroberts@sshcoteau.org
1001 Iservaes@sshcoteau.org
2018 mstelly@sshcoteau.org
662.3920 wwert@sshcoteau.org

3010 shwilliams@sshcoteau.org

Berchmans Academy of the Sacred Heart

Responsibilities

Head of School

Upper School Head

Registrar; Administrative Assistant

Athletic Director

Technology Integration Specialist
College Counselor

Art

French, Foreign Language Dept. Chair
Guidance

Equestrian

Religion

History

Campus Ministry, Chorus 8
English

Librarian

Science 7 - 12

Nurse

Math

Equestrian

French, Spanish

Spanish

Equestrian

Mathematics



mailto:mbaber@sshcoteau.org
mailto:bbelanger@sshcoteau.org
mailto:pbellman@sshcoteau.org
mailto:maune@sshcoteau.org
mailto:klboulet@sshcoteau.org
mailto:mabourque@sshcoteau.org
mailto:ychappuis@sshcoteau.org
mailto:hchatelainderpr@sshcoteau.org
mailto:dcomeaux@sshcoteau.org
mailto:afait@sshcoteau.org
mailto:igolden@sshcoteau.org
mailto:khowerton@sshcoteau.org
mailto:mjoubert@sshcoteau.org
klacourrege@sshcoteau.org
mailto:jmeaux@sshcoteau.org
mailto:kmeredith@sshcoteau.org
mailto:lpaddock@sshcoteau.org
mailto:jprejean@sshcoteau.org
mailto:mroberts@sshcoteau.org
mailto:lservaes@sshcoteau.org
mailto:mstelly@sshcoteau.org
mailto:wwert@sshcoteau.org
shwilliams@sshcoteau.org

Name
Michael F. Baber
Cynthia Babineaux

Shannon Aucoin

Mark Aune
Bo Belanger
Paula Bellman

Clara Bonnette
Carol Boudreaux
Susan Bush
Wynn Carbo
Cheryll Guilbeau
Heather Hargrave
Elizabeth Hart
Angie Hebert
Paula Hidalgo

Angela Hymel
Lauren LaFosse

Linzee Evans LaGrange
Angie Menard

Barbara Moreau, RSCJ

Lucie Nordmann, RSCJ
Morgyn Roberts

Spirit Shoppe

Michelle Stelly

Missy Thibodeaux
D’Lane Wimberley Thomas
Mary Claire Trant

Kay West

Karen Williams

Schools of the Sacred Heart

Administration

Extension Email Responsibilities

5017 mbaber@sshcoteau.org Head of School

5001 chabineaux@sshcoteau.org Administrative Assistant to Head of
School

2001 saucoin@sshcoteau.org Academy Upper School Dean of
Students

4001 maune@sshcoteau.org Athletic Director

3021 bbelanger@sshcoteau.org Berchmans Upper School Head

2016 pbellman@sshcoteau.org Registrar; Administrative Assistant
Academy Upper School

5002 chonnette @sshcoteau.org Director of Finance & Operations

2010 cboudreaux@sshcoteau.org Academy Upper School Head

5004 sbush@sshcoteau.org Admissions Coordinator

4003 wcarbo@sshcoteau.org Director of Facilities

3028 cquilbeau@sshcoteau.org Boarding School Head

5007 hhargrave@sshcoteau.org Director of Public Relations

3028 ehart@sshcoteau.org Assistant Boarding School Head

5005 anhebert@sshcoteau.org Receptionist

5006 phidalgo@sshcoteau.org Director of Annual Giving and Special
Events

1015 ahymel@sshcoteau.org Academy Lower School Head

1010 Ilafosse@sshcoteau.org Academy Lower School Dean of
Students

5003 Ilangrange@sshcoteau.org Director of Alumnae

3011 amenard@sshcoteau.org Berchmans Lower School Dean of
Students

1018 bmoreau@sshcoteau.org Special Assistant to the Head of School;
Shrine Tours

5010 Inordmann@sshcoteau.org Director of Advancement

662.3920 mroberts@sshcoteau.org Director of Equestrian Center

1036 spiritshoppe@sshcoteau.org

5008 mistelly@sshcoteau.org Assistant Director of Finance &
Operations

1032 mthibodeaux@sshcoteau.org Administrative Assistant, Academy
Lower School

5009 admissions@sshcoteau.org Director of Admissions

3017 mtrant@sshcoteau.org Berchmans Lower School Head

3018 kwest@sshcoteau.org Administrative Assistant, Berchmans

Lower School
5011 kwilliams@sshcoteau.org Grant Writer/Database Manager



mailto:mbaber@sshcoteau.org
mailto:cbabineaux@sshcoteau.org
mailto:saucoin@sshcoteau.org
mailto:maune@sshcoteau.org
mailto:bbelanger@sshcoteau.org
mailto:pbellman@sshcoteau.org
mailto:cbonnette@sshcoteau.org
mailto:cboudreaux@sshcoteau.org
mailto:sbush@sshcoteau.org
mailto:wcarbo@sshcoteau.org
mailto:cguilbeau@sshcoteau.org
mailto:hhargrave@sshcoteau.org
mailto:ehart@sshcoteau.org
mailto:anhebert@sshcoteau.org
mailto:phidalgo@sshcoteau.org
mailto:ahymel@sshcoteau.org
mailto:llafosse@sshcoteau.org
mailto:llangrange@sshcoteau.org
mailto:amenard@sshcoteau.org
mailto:bmoreau@sshcoteau.org
mailto:lnordmann@sshcoteau.org
mailto:mroberts@sshcoteau.org
mailto:spiritshoppe@sshcoteau.org
mailto:mistelly@sshcoteau.org
mthibodeaux@sshcoteau.org
mailto:admissions@sshcoteau.org
mailto:mtrant@sshcoteau.org
mailto:kwest@sshcoteau.org
mailto:kwilliams@sshcoteau.org

Name

Michael F. Baber
Kathleen Abendroth
Shannon Aucoin
Mark Aune

Cynthia Babineaux

Elizabeth Baumer
Milton Belanger
Paula Bellman

Craig Biddy
Sarah Bolfer

Clara Bonnette
Carol Boudreaux
John Boudreaux

Kathy Boulet
Mary Bourque
Ehren Breaux
Dana Broussard
Amy Brunet
Susan Bush
Wynn Carbo
Nichole Carrubba
Yvette Chappuis

Héléne Chatelain de Pronville

Julia Cheng

Mary Clack
Denise Comeaux
Debra Darbonne
Carolina Desentis
Nicole Deshotel
Melissa Dugas
Aubrey Fait
Christian Fontenot
Anissa Galloubi
Igor-Patrick Golden
Cheryll Guilbeau
Roxanne Guillory

Dorothy Gulino
Henry Hample
Heather Hargrave
Elizabeth Hart
Angie Hebert
Nicole Hebert
Paula Hidalgo

Schools of the Sacred Heart

Faculty/Staff Alphabetical Listing

Extension
5017
1038
2001
4001
5001

1002
3021
2016

1009
1003

5002
2010
3001

1040
4004
1005
2013
3002
5004
4003
2015
1004
2021
3013

1007
2006
1011
3024
1012
4002
662.3920
2014
1006
3030
3028
2007

2008
3006
5007
3028
5005
3007
5006

Email
mbaber@sshcoteau.org
kabendroth@sshcoteau.org
saucoin@sshcoteau.org
maune@sshcoteau.org
chabineaux@sshcoteau.org

bbaumer@sshcoteau.org
bbelanger@sshcoteau.org
pbellman@sshcoteau.org

chiddy@sshcoteau.org
sholfer@sshcoteau.org

cbonnette @sshcoteau.org
choudreaux@sshcoteau.org

jboudreaux@sshcoteau.org

klboulet@sshcoteau.org
mabourque@sshcoteau.org
ebreaux@sshcoteau.org
dbroussard@sshcoteau.org
abrunet@sshcoteau.org
sbush@sshcoteau.org
wcarbo@sshcoteau.org
ncarrubba@sshcoteau.org
ychappuis@sshcoteau.org

hchatelainderpr@sshcoteau.org

jcheng@sshcoteau.org

mclack@sshcoteau.org
dcomeaux@sshcoteau.org
ddarbonne@sshcoteau.org
cdesentis@sshcoteau.org
ndeshotel @sshcoteau.org
mdugas@sshcoteau.org
afait@sshcoteau.org
cfontenot@sshcoteau.org
agalloubi@sshcoteau.org
igolden@sshcoteau.org
cquilbeau@sshcoteau.org
rquillory@sshcoteau.org

pgulino@sshcoteau.org
hhample@sshcoteau.org
hhargrave@sshcoteau.org
ehart@sshcoteau.org
anhebert@sshcoteau.org
nhebert@sshcoteau.org
phidalgo@sshcoteau.org

Responsibilities

Head of School

Academic Support

Academy Upper School Dean
Athletic Director

Administrative Assistant to the Head of
School

Guidance Counselor

Berchmans Upper School Head
Registrar, Administrative Assistant —
Academy Upper School

English - Academy US

English 5; Literature 5; Math 6;
Religion 5 - Academy

Director of Finance & Operations
Academy Upper School Head
Physical Education; Asst. Athletic
Director - Berchmans
Technology Integration Specialist
College Counselor

Technology

Mathematics - Academy

First Grade - Berchmans
Admissions Coordinator

Director of Facilities

Religion — Academy US

Art — Berchmans US

French, Foreign Language Dept. Chair
Social Studies 4, 5, 6; Science 4 —
Berchmans

Science 5, 6; Math 5 - Academy
Guidance Counselor

Second Grade - Academy

Spanish - Berchmans LS
Technology Director

Physical Education PreK - 6 - Academy
Equestrian Instructor

History — Academy US

French - Academy LS

Religion - Berchmans US
Boarding School Head

English; Dept. Chair, Curriculum
Coordinator

Fine Arts; Dept. Chair

Music - Berchmans LS

Director of Public Relations
Boarding School Assistant Head
Receptionist

Kindergarten - Berchmans
Director of Annual Giving & Special
Events



mailto:mbaber@sshcoteau.org
kabendroth@sshcoteau.org
mailto:saucoin@sshcoteau.org
mailto:maune@sshcoteau.org
cbabineaux@sshcoteau.org
mailto:bbaumer@sshcoteau.org
mailto:bbelanger@sshcoteau.org
mailto:pbellman@sshcoteau.org
mailto:cbiddy@sshcoteau.org
mailto:sbolfer@sshcoteau.org
mailto:cbonnette@sshcoteau.org
cboudreaux@sshcoteau.org
jboudreaux@sshcoteau.org
mailto:klboulet@sshcoteau.org
mailto:mabourque@sshcoteau.org
mailto:ebreaux@sshcoteau.org
mailto:dbroussard@sshcoteau.org
mailto:abrunet@sshcoteau.org
mailto:sbush@sshcoteau.org
mailto:wcarbo@sshcoteau.org
mailto:ncarrubba@sshcoteau.org
mailto:ychappuis@sshcoteau.org
mailto:hchatelainderpr@sshcoteau.org
mailto:jcheng@sshcoteau.org
mailto:mclack@sshcoteau.org
mailto:dcomeaux@sshcoteau.org
mailto:ddarbonne@sshcoteau.org
mailto:cdesentis@sshcoteau.org
mailto:ndeshotel@sshcoteau.org
mailto:mdugas@sshcoteau.org
mailto:afait@sshcoteau.org
mailto:cfontenot@sshcoteau.org
mailto:agalloubi@sshcoteau.org
mailto:igolden@sshcoteau.org
mailto:cguilbeau@sshcoteau.org
mailto:rguillory@sshcoteau.org
mailto:pgulino@sshcoteau.org
mailto:hhample@sshcoteau.org
mailto:hhargrave@sshcoteau.org
mailto:ehart@sshcoteau.org
mailto:anhebert@sshcoteau.org
mailto:nhebert@sshcoteau.org
mailto:phidalgo@sshcoteau.org

Name

Amanda Hollier
Karol Howerton
Angela Hymel

Wynelle Jones
Melanie Joubert
Angie Kling

Kurt Lacourrege
Noel LaBowe
Lauren LaFosse
Linzee LaGrange
Juene Lalonde
Nicole Leger
Julee Lemon
Linda Lorenzen

Rachel Mallory
Rachel Marquet
Heather Martin
Tabetha Mayard
Megan McCown
Dulce McCullen
Jenny McDonald

Jeanne-Marie Meaux

Angie Menard

Katherine Meredith
Barbara Moreau, RSCJ

Theresa Moten

Lucie Nordmann. RSCJ

Laura Paddock
Lauri Posey
Ashley Prado
James Prejean
Stacy Renard
Dennae Richard

Wilda Richard
Brenda Robert
Ebony Robert
Morgyn Roberts
Tanya Schulze
Laurie Servaes
Marilyn Stelly
Michelle Stelly

Merry Stewart
Darrell Sullivan
Missy Thibodeaux
D'Lane Thomas
Mary Claire Trant

Extension
2011
3003
1015

1016

3019

3004

3029
1024
1010
5003
662.3027
1020
1021
2012

1013
3005
1028
1031
4005

1008
1023
3011
3022
1018

1026
5010
2005
1026
3020
3025
662.0027
3014

3009
1041
662.3920
1029
1001
2018
5008

3020
2019
1032
5009
3017

Email
ahollier@sshcoteau.org
khowerton@sshcoteau.org
ahymel@sshcoteau.org

wjones@sshcoteau.org

mjoubert@sshcoteau.org

akling@sshcoteau.org

klacourrege@sshcoteau.org
Ilabowe@sshcoteau.org
llafosse@sshcoteau.org
llangrange@sshcoteau.org
jlalonde@sshcoteau.org
nleger@sshcoteau.org
jlemon@sshcoteau.org
llorenzen@sshcoteau.org

rmallory@sshcoteau.org
rmarguette @sshcoteau.org
hmartin@sshcoteau.org
tmayard@sshcoteau.org
mmcown@sshcoteau.org
rmccullen@sshcoteau.org
jmcdonald@sshcoteau.org
jmeaux@sshcoteau.org
amenard@sshcoteau.org
kmeredith@sshcoteau.org
bmoreau@sshcoteau.org

tmoten@sshcoteau.org
Inordmann@sshcoteau.org
Ipaddock@sshcoteau.org
Iposey@sshcoteau.org
aprado@sshcoteau.org
iprejean(@sshcoteau.org

loaks@sshcoteau.org
drichard@sshcoteau.org

wrichard@sshcoteau.org
brobert@sshcoteau.org
erobert@sshcoteau.org
mroberts@sshcoteau.org
tschulze @sshcoteau.org
Iservaes@sshcoteau.org
mstelly@sshcoteau.org
mistelly@sshcoteau.org

mstewart(@sshcoteau.org
dsullivan@sshcoteau.org
mthibodeaux@sshcoteau.org

admissions@sshcoteau.org
mtrant@sshcoteau.org

Responsibilities

Physical Education; Dept. Chair
History - Berchmans US
Academy Lower School Head;
Religion 1

English 6; Literature 6;

Social Studies 5, 6 - Academy
Religion, Service, Campus Ministry,
Dept. Chair

Language Arts 5, 6; Technology —
Berchmans

English - Berchmans US

First Grade - Academy

Academy Lower School Dean
Director of Alumnae/i

SAGE Dining Manager
Kindergarten - Academy

Music PreK - 6 - Academy
Science, Chorus, Music for Liturgies —
Academy

History, Dept. Chair - Academy
Second Grade - Berchmans

Third Grade - Academy

Fourth Grade - Academy

Science, Dept. Chair

Library - Berchmans LS

Science, Math - Academy US
Librarian

Berchmans Lower School Dean
Science - Berchmans US

Special Assistant to the Head of School;
Shrine Tours

PreK 4 — Assistant - Academy
Director of Advancement

School Nurse

PreK 4 - Academy

PreK 3 - Berchmans

Math - Berchmans

Little Oaks

Fourth Grade; Religion 2, 4, 5, 6 —
Berchmans

Boarding School

PreK 4 Assistant - Berchmans
PreK 3 - Academy

Director of Equestrian Center

Art PreK - 6 - Academy

French; Spanish

Spanish

Assistant Director of Finance &
Operations

PreK 3 Assistant - Berchmans
Religion - Academy
Administrative Assistant — Academy LS
Director of Admissions
Berchmans Academy Lower School
Head
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Name

Jewel Trosclair
David Venable
Wendy Wert

Kay West
Barbara White
Karen Williams
Sharon Williams*
Aimee Wills
Rachel Wyble

Extension
1014
2009
662.3920
3018

1033

5011

3010

3009

3015

Email
jtrosclair@sshcoteau.org
dvenable@sshcoteau.org
wwert@sshcoteau.org
kwest@sshcoteau.org
bwhite@sshcoteau.org
kwilliams@sshcoteau.org
shwilliams@sshcoteau.org

awills@sshcoteau.org
rwyble@sshcoteau.org

Responsibilities

Music - Academy US

Math - Academy US

Equestrian Instructor

Administrative Assistant- Berchmans LS
Third Grade - Academy

Database Manager; Grant Writer

Math - Berchmans US

PreK 4 - Berchmans

Third Grade - Berchmans
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